Highlights
Radio Technology
• 5GHz 4x4:4
• 2.4GHz 4x4:4
Radio Modes – SSR
• 5GHz/2.4 GHz – Fixed
• 5GHz/5 GHz – Dual 5 GHz
• 5 GHz/Sensor both bands

Radiation Patterns – Azimuth and Elevation
www.extremenetworks.com 7
Ordering Information
AP510C
SKU Description
AP510C-WW ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE & 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE. AI/ML green
mode. Internal antennas, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. All regulatory domains World SKU
AP510CX-WW ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE & 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE. AI/ML green
mode. External antennas, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. All regulatory domains World SKU
AP510C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML
green mode. Internal antennas, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. Domain: Canada
AP510C-CE ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML
green mode. Internal antennas, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. Domain: EMEA
AP510C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML
green mode. Internal antennas, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. Domain: FCC Regulatory Domain
AP510C-W ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML
green mode. Internal antennas, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. Domain: Rest of World
AP510CX-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML
green mode. External antenna, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. Domain: Canada
AP510CX-CE ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML
green mode. External antenna, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. Domain: EMEA
AP510CX-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML
green mode. External antenna, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. Domain: FCC Regulatory Domain
AP510CX-W ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. Integrated light/power sensors and BLE/Zigbee. AI/ML
green mode. External antenna, T-Bar, Incl Mt (AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB). Includes Connect. Domain: Rest of World
ACT-AP510C Activation for AP510C. Not required in all countries.
ACT-AP510CX Activation for AP510CX. Not required in all countries.
Power Accessories
SKU Description
PD-9001GR-ENT Single port 802.3at compliant midspan
AH-ACC-PW-30W 30W power adapter (12VDC, 2.5A) for AP650, AP650X